REGIS CORP (MINN.)

REGIS CORP (MINN.)
WKN: 758932206

ISIN:  US7589322061

Overview

2024/07/17 19:02:17
Price

20.78 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-1.00% (-0.21)

US7589322061
RGS

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

44 EUR

S&P 500

20.69 USD (100)
20.80 USD (100)
21.00 USD
21.10 USD
20.60 USD
20.99 USD
20.781537 USD
32,997
685,879.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

on market
Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7589322061&ID_NOTATION=281735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7589322061&ID_NOTATION=281735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39b35cbaf2647bf4d5e39f465fbd3f5d643969782613e1773bf87ea0da6b281b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5886469de30ca8f1a&time=1721323687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92a666321180e0a96a54abd92368d790a148b4d0a5321bef73d3f27201ebefde&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0864a789b67bafe0a&time=1721323687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd700190d72814fdbaa3d127504f34ac60cc5d3afe5e7ed7e9b6393d9e9d8b38&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60e1f1bc4b9c259bb&time=1721323687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6999f53d4d84526bce119242e26e5f4ba3aebd701f633f57f1a18f73b8d51551&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a89fc20138caaadfa&time=1721323687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca3f9bb3368ebbd7fb506ae3babccd69bd874a63e4cc97fc0cd284263beb794&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89349aa520d8a8dd8&time=1721323687&tool=RSC

REGIS CORP (MINN.)

Details

2024/07/17 19:02:17

Price
20.78 USD

Difference ©  -1.00%(-0.21)

General attributes

ISIN US7589322061
Symbol RGS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.69 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 20.80 USD (100)
Open 21.00 USD
High 21.10 USD
Low 20.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.99 USD
VWAP 20.781537 USD
Volume (pcs) 32,997
Trading volume 685,879.41
Number of trades 314
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +128.90% -5.45% -86.85%
Perf (abs.) +11.82 -1.21 -138.61
Beta 243 2.19 1.10
Volatility 219.84 174.88 132.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REGIS CORP (MINN.)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/16 22:27 19.30 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 15:00 18.70 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 19:02 20.78 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 18.80 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 15:29 18.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:08 18.80 EUR

20.76 USD (76,511)
12.85 USD (1,647,753)
8.63 USD (505,158)
11.90 USD (217,893)
25.78 USD (2024/06/27)
3.87 USD (2024/06/07)
28.00 USD (2023/07/26)
3.87 USD (2024/06/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.00
0.69
0.00
0.00
0.00

4
2
314
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467424002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12711

REGIS CORP (MINN.)

Company profile

Company Logo

REGIS CORPORATION

Contact Details
REGIS CORP.

Metro Boulevard 7201 55439 Minneapolis,
MN

Telefon: +1 952 947 7777
Fax: +1 952 947 7700
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Grissen

Lockie
Andrews

Margaret
Rhoades

Mark Light

Michael
Mansbach

Michael
Merriman

Nancy Benacci

Felipe A.
Athayde

Amanda P.
Rusin

Chad Kapadia
Jim Lain

Kersten D.
Zupfer

Matthew
Doctor

Shawn
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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